BOTTLE
Stone 0o ml me

BY MAISON POCHET
LOW SHAPE

Capacity soml FEYRiI Its unique oval shape will give your creation an ori-
ginal footprint. It comes in two sizes. Stone is also

available in tall shape.

Technical information

REFERENCE
SHAPE
WEIGHT
TOTAL HEIGHT
WIDTH

DEPTH

NECK FINISH

M/ﬂ TYPE
29.8
\ AVAILABILITY

4

POCHETDbu COURVAL

000767600
Soft rectangle
190 g

77,4 mm
100,4 mm
29,8 mm
FEA15

Crimp neck

In stock



