## Stone 100 ml LOW SHAPE



Capacity

50 ml 100 ml



Its unique oval shape will give your creation an original footprint. It comes in two sizes. Stone is also available in tall shape.

## Technical information

REFERENCE	000767600
SHAPE	Soft rectangle
WEIGHT	190 g
TOTAL HEIGHT	77,4 mm
WIDTH	100,4 mm
DEPTH	29,8 mm
NECK FINISH	FEA15
TYPE	Crimp neck
AVAILABILITY	In stock

